Tax Invoice No:
Tax Invoice Date:

Payment Due Date:

Type
SUB-TASK

2015/12/01
2015/12/01
2015/12/01
2015/12/02
2015/12/02

SUB-TASK

2015/12/04
2015/12/04
2015/12/05
2015/12/05

SUB-TASK

2015/12/06
2015/12/07
2015/12/08

SUB-TASK

2015/12/08
2015/12/08
2015/12/08
2015/12/08

TEST-INV-2015001
2015/12/18
2016/01/17

Description
LOGIN screen

HTML Programming

Login Action Programming
Logout Action Programming
Password Check Logic

Database Update Programming

LOGIN unit test

Login Unit test
Logout Unit test
Session Timeout Test

Database Error Unit Test

Server session management

Session Management Programming
Session Database Daily Maintenanace

Session Unit Test

ORDER ENTRY screen

HTML Programming
Stock Update Programming
Customer Order History Programming

Auto Reorder Programming
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TAX INVOICE

From

To

Test Consulting Corp.
123 Hyde Street

San Francisco, Calfornia

USA

MS Softech Corp.
3019 Oakwood Lane

Torrance, California

USA

Hours

1.5 Hrs
3.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs
6.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs
13.5 Hrs

1.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs
2.0 Hrs
3.0 Hrs
7.5 Hrs

1.5 Hrs
3.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs
6.0 Hrs

6.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs
1.0 Hrs
1.5 Hrs

Amount

75.00 USD
150.00 USD
75.00 USD
300.00 USD
75.00 USD
675.00 USD

50.00 USD
75.00 USD
100.00 USD
150.00 USD
375.00 USD

75.00 USD
150.00 USD
75.00 USD
300.00 USD

300.00 USD
75.00 USD
50.00 USD
75.00 USD



Type

SUB-TASK

2015/12/08
2015/12/08
2015/12/08

Description

ORDER ENTRY unit test

Stock Update Test
Customer Order Test

Auto Reorder Test
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Hours Amount

10.0 Hrs 500.00 USD

2.0 Hrs 100.00 USD

3.0 Hrs 150.00 USD

2.0 Hrs 100.00 USD

7.0 Hrs 350.00 USD

Total: 44.0 Hrs 2,200.00 USD

Tax: 7.75% 170.50 USD

AMOUT DUE: 2,370.50 USD



